
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
665 
372 
714 
676 
620 
711 
666 
691 

35 
368 
737 
708 
358 
664 
651 
673 
639 
709 
677 
322 
629 
351 

96 
732 
701 
678 
366 

27 
23 

607 
652 
309 
625 
340 

26 
34 

700 
661 
644 
321 
323 
627 
615 

Name 
GOZZO Alessandro 
TOMMASI Mauro 
SELVAGGIO Andrea 
MALTESE Antonio 
BUOSO Gian Luca 
SCAPIGLIATI Daniele 
GRAIFF Giuliano 
NICOLINO Daniele 
STATUTO Laurent 
RUBIOLA Christian 
PEZZO Denis 
ROMANO Gianni 
MURIELLO Luigi 
GIUSTI Fulvio 
FIORINI Federico 
LOBOSCO Rosario 
CUSANO Daniele 
ROSSANO Nicola 
MARCHESE Marco 
COTTA Fabien 
CESTENOLI Filippo 
MASTRILLI Manuele 
LEOCI Stefano 
ZENONI Alessio 
PIERI Mirko 
MARCHETTI Matteo 
ROMANI Maurizio 
PALUMBO Giulio 
MICHON Francois 
BASSI Marco 
FONDI Francesco 
BONCOMPAGNI Giovanni 
CASTELLANI Gianluca 
GIRAUDO Alexis 
MOSER Mike 
SPORRI Peter 
PICCINOTTI Andrea 
GHIANI Davide 
DEL PADRONE Cesare 
CORTELLAZZI Alessandro 
CROCI Davide 
CAVALIERE Carmine 
BOLDINI Stefano 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:03.720 
2:04.197 
2:04.675 
2:04.709 
2:04.749 
2:04.927 
2:05.011 
2:05.477 
2:05.490 
2:05.629 
2:05.758 
2:05.821 
2:06.194 
2:06.239 
2:06.312 
2:06.360 
2:06.438 
2:06.474 
2:06.663 
2:07.095 
2:07.105 
2:07.149 
2:07.321 
2:07.508 
2:07.558 
2:07.787 
2:07.787 
2:08.015 
2:08.274 
2:08.350 
2:08.381 
2:08.404 
2:08.418 
2:08.507 
2:08.634 
2:08.639 
2:08.903 
2:08.937 
2:09.351 
2:09.682 
2:12.776 
2:13.688 
2:16.967 

In Lap 
6 
1 
4 
4 
1 
3 
5 
7 
3 
3 
7 
5 
4 
4 
2 
3 
2 
7 
1 
5 
6 
2 
5 
3 
6 
2 
1 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
2 
5 
5 
3 
2 
3 
1 
3 
4 
5 

2nd Best 
2:04.967 
2:04.220 
2:05.369 
2:05.811 
2:05.003 
2:07.681 
2:05.808 
2:05.551 
2:05.905 
2:05.820 
2:06.538 
2:08.055 
2:06.715 
2:06.581 
2:07.371 
2:08.071 
2:06.618 
2:06.515 
2:07.793 
2:07.399 
2:07.231 
2:07.701 
2:08.207 
2:08.546 
2:07.831 
2:08.115 
2:08.468 
2:09.067 
2:08.669 
2:08.810 
2:08.715 
2:08.958 
2:09.385 
2:08.568 
2:08.871 
2:08.849 
2:09.777 
2:08.978 
2:10.200 
2:10.633 
2:13.319 
2:15.289 
2:19.301 

Best Speed 
152,619 
152,033 
151,450 
151,408 
151,360 
151,144 
151,043 
150,482 
150,466 
150,300 
150,146 
150,070 
149,627 
149,573 
149,487 
149,430 
149,338 
149,296 
149,073 
148,566 
148,554 
148,503 
148,302 
148,085 
148,027 
147,762 
147,762 
147,498 
147,201 
147,113 
147,078 
147,051 
147,035 
146,934 
146,789 
146,783 
146,482 
146,444 
145,975 
145,602 
142,209 
141,239 
137,858 

Laps 
6 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 
5 
7 
7 
4 
8 
6 
7 
6 
3 
3 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
4 
6 
4 
7 
5 
5 
3 
2 
6 
6 
6 
4 
2 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
6 
7 
4 
5 

Group 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/04/2024 12:54:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 14 Aprile 2024 
PROMO RACING - Turni mattina 

3 Turno ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:35:25 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

14/04/2024 12:35 


